
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Misti - Es A Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.67 1'22.84 2'33.51
2 5 ARGENTINO Tommaso 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'14.85 1'23.58 2'38.43
3 3 TUBERTO Niccolo' 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'20.81 1'27.72 2'48.53
4 8 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'24.43 1'25.04 2'49.47
5 1 TROVATO Simone 2001 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'23.74 1'31.29 2'55.03
6 2 RAGGI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'23.32 1'31.83 2'55.15
7 6 RINALDI Andrea 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'26.41 1'33.60 3'00.01

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 CORRIDORI Filippo 2000 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa NP
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Serie 2
1 3 LINARI Filippo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'23.55 1'30.16 2'53.71
2 4 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'26.46 1'29.80 2'56.26
3 2 CASO Federico 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'34.51 1'36.11 3'10.62
4 5 BONATTI Mattia 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'37.22 1'39.78 3'17.00

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 ROLLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd NP
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Misti - Es A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Es A Maschi 2001
1 TROVATO Simone 2001 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'23.74 1'31.29 2'55.03
2 RAGGI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'23.32 1'31.83 2'55.15
3 RINALDI Andrea 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'26.41 1'33.60 3'00.01
4 CASO Federico 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'34.51 1'36.11 3'10.62

Es A Maschi 2000
1 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.67 1'22.84 2'33.51
2 ARGENTINO Tommaso 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'14.85 1'23.58 2'38.43
3 TUBERTO Niccolo' 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'20.81 1'27.72 2'48.53
4 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'24.43 1'25.04 2'49.47
5 LINARI Filippo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'23.55 1'30.16 2'53.71
6 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'26.46 1'29.80 2'56.26
7 BONATTI Mattia 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'37.22 1'39.78 3'17.00

NON CLASSIFICATI

ROLLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd NP
CORRIDORI Filippo 2000 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa NP
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